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Kuressaare vallikraavi paarissprint, Saaremaa aerufestival

23.07.2025
Kuressaare lossi vallikraav

Korraldaja: EAF

1 20:30 MK-1

100m 1 Konrad Aavik 2007 SAK Tartu 15.17

Heat 1 2 Andres Kaju 1983 16.13
2 20:33 MK-1

100m 1 Kaspar Sula 1990 SAK Tartu 13.68

Heat 2 2 Kevin Kriisa 1995 TUASK 15.91
3 20:36 MC-1

100m 1 Andreas Baum 1995 Parnu 16.92

Heat 1 2 Adrian Sutt 2010 Péarnu 17.95
4 20:39 MC-1

100m 1 Veiko Aasma 2009 Parnu 16.29

Heat 2 2 Taimo Priinits 1997 TUASK 18.21
5 20:42 NK-1

100m 1 Eve Kulasalu 1992 Viljandi 18.63

Final A 2 Carola Mitt 2008 Parnu 19.22
6 20:45 M SUP

100m 1 Andreas Baum 1995 Parnu 25.82

Final A 2 Janno Rutter 1978 Supster 26.40
7 20:48 MK-1

100m 1 Kevin Kriiss 1995 15.53

Final B 2 Andres Kaju 1983 16.07
8 20:51 MK-1

100m 1 Kaspar Sula 1990 SAK Tartu 13.72

Final A 2 Konrad Aavik 2007 SAK Tartu 14.91
9 20:54 MC-1

100m 1 Taimo Priinits 1997 TUASK 17.94

Final B 2 Adrian Sutt 2010 Parnu 18.60
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20:57

21:00

21:03

21:06

21:09

21:12

21:15

21:18

21:21

M C-1
100m
Final A

N K-1
100m
Final A

MIX K-2
100
Heat 1

MIX K-2
100
Heat 2

M SUP
100m
Final A

MIX K-2
100
Heat 3

MIX K-2
100
Heat 4

N K-1
100m
Final A

MIX K-2
100
Heat 5

Veiko

Andreas

Eve

Carola

Mikk
Andres
Harald

Kaspar

Kati
Kevin
Rainer

Konrad

Andreas

Janno

Harald
Kaspar
Rainer

Konrad

Mikk
Andres
Kati

Kevin

Mikk
Andres
Harald

Kaspar

Aasma

Baum

Kilasalu

Mitt

Tuisk
Kaju
Sumberg

Sula

Jakobson-Lott
Kriiss
Antsaar

Aavik

Baum

Rutter

Sumberg
Sula
Antsaar

Aavik

Tuisk
Kaju
Jakobson-Lott

Kriiss

Tuisk
Kaju
Sumberg

Sula

2009
1995

1992
2008

1984
1983
1985
1990

1988
1995
1973
2007

1995
1978

1985
1990
1973
2007

1984
1983
1988
1995

1984
1983
1985
1990

Parnu

Parnu

Viljandi

Parnu

SAK Tartu

SAK Tartu

Parnu

Supster

SAK Tartu

SAK Tartu

SAK Tartu

16.08
16.76

18.73
21.58

20.22

22.71

19.15

19.42

2491
25.59

21.03

21.55

19.17

19.53

19.29

21.68
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21:24

21:27

21:30

MIX K-2
100
Heat 6

M SUP
100m
Final A

MIX K-2
100
Final A

Rainer Antsaar
Konrad Aavik

Kati Jakobson-Lott
Kevin Kriiss

Janno Rutter
Andreas Baum

Mikk Tuisk

Andres Kaju

Kati Jakobson-Lott

Kevin Kriiss

1973
2007
1988
1995

1978
1995

1984
1983
1988
1995

SAK Tartu

Supster

Parnu

19.28

19.80

24.87
25.02

19.10

20.49



